SCHEDULE - TORONTO SNIPERS

Date

Sun, Sep 13, 15

Sun, Sep 20, 15

Sun, Sep 27, 15

Mon, Sep 28, 15

Sun, Oct 04, 15

Sun, Oct 18, 15

Sun, Oct 25, 15

Mon, Oct 26, 15

Sun, Nov 01, 15

Mon, Nov 02, 15

Thu, Nov 05, 15

fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Oct. 22, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor
GARAGE GUYS 1 TORONTO SNIPERS

3 TORONTO SNIPERS VAUGHAN PYLONS

0 DEMONS TORONTO SNIPERS

3 SHAOLIN MONKS TORONTO SNIPERS

THRASHERS 2 TORONTO SNIPERS

VAUGHAN PYLONS TORONTO SNIPERS

TORONTO SNIPERS GARAGE GUYS

0 TORONTO SNIPERS SHAOLIN MONKS

TORONTO SNIPERS

o

DEMONS

TORONTO SNIPERS 1 THRASHERS

0 TORONTO SNIPERS VAUGHAN PYLONS

DEF

DEF

Time

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



