



SCHEDULE - TORONTO SNIPERS

fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 3

Apr. 22, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Sep 13, 15		3	GARAGE GUYS	1	TORONTO SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 20, 15		3	TORONTO SNIPERS	4	VAUGHAN PYLONS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Sep 27, 15		0	DEMONS	1	TORONTO SNIPERS	DEF	7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Sep 28, 15		3	SHAOLIN MONKS	5	TORONTO SNIPERS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 04, 15		4	THRASHERS	2	TORONTO SNIPERS		5:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 18, 15		3	VAUGHAN PYLONS	3	TORONTO SNIPERS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Oct 25, 15		2	TORONTO SNIPERS	2	GARAGE GUYS		6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Oct 26, 15		0	TORONTO SNIPERS	2	SHAOLIN MONKS		10:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Nov 01, 15		1	TORONTO SNIPERS	0	DEMONS	DEF	6:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Nov 02, 15		4	TORONTO SNIPERS	1	THRASHERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Nov 05, 15		0	TORONTO SNIPERS	3	VAUGHAN PYLONS		8:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar